Link-Live™
1
Overview
The LinkRunner® AT offers user-configured auto-tests for a wide range of important tasks.
This network tester’s quick cable test and switch identification facilitates fast problem
isolation. Test results can be automatically uploaded to the Link-Live results management
cloud service to improve collaboration between network engineers and technicians,
creating greater job visibility, project control, and fleet management.

•   For asset management, ability to associate serial numbers of installed devices, and/or cable/walljack label to specific test
 results
Ordering Guide
Model Number/Name Description
LRAT-1000 Includes: (1) LinkRunner AT 1000 tester with AA battery pack, 4 AA batteries, WireView Cable ID #1,
USB cable, Quick Start Guide, and soft case.
LRAT-2000
Includes: (1) LinkRunner AT 2000 tester with Li-ion battery, power supply with regional power
plugs, WireView Cable ID #1, RJ-45 coupler, USB cable, Quick Start Guide and soft case. Fiber SFP
must be purchased separately.
LRAT-2000-KIT
Includes: (1) LinkRunner AT 2000 tester with Li-ion battery, power supply with regional power
plugs, WireView Cable ID #1-#6, RJ-45 coupler, Quick Start Guide, USB cable, holster, and
medium soft case. Fiber SFP must be purchased separately.
LINKSOLUTIONS-KIT Includes: (1) LinkRunner AT 2000 tester, (2) LinkSprinter network testers, (1) LinkRunner AT holster,
and (2) LinkSprinter holsters.
Support
Model Number/Name Description
LRAT-1000-1YS 1 year AllyCare Support for LRAT-1000
LRAT-1000-3YS 3 year AllyCare Support for  LRAT-1000
LRAT-2000-1YS 1 year AllyCare Support for LRAT-2000
LRAT-2000-3YS 3 year AllyCare Support for LRAT-2000
Link-Live™
Simplify report generation across
media types for network deployment
documentation